
2024 SPECIAL COLLECTION DATES

HOLIDAY COUNTY OBSERVED DATE DATE TO PLACE MATERIALS 
OUT IF AFFECTED

NEW YEAR’S DAY MONDAY, JANUARY 1, 2024 WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2024

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY MONDAY, JANUARY 15, 2024 WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2024

PRESIDENT’S DAY MONDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2024  WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2024

MEMORIAL DAY MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024 WEDNESDAY, MAY 29, 2024  

JUNETEENTH WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19, 2024 RESIDENTIAL ROUTE NOT IMPACTED

INDEPENDENCE DAY THURSDAY, JULY 4, 2024 WEDNESDAY, JULY 3, 2024

EMPLOYEE PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY WEDNESDAY, JULY 17, 2024 RESIDENTIAL ROUTE NOT IMPACTED

LABOR DAY  MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2024 WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2024 

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY MONDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2024 WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2024

VETERAN’S DAY  MONDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2024  WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2024

THANKSGIVING THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 28, 2024 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2024

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 29, 2024 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2024

CHRISTMAS WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 25, 2024 RESIDENTIAL ROUTE NOT IMPACTED

Download now.

in Los Alamos County

Never miss collection 
days.

Get reminder notifications 
about waste and recycling 
collection to your 
smartphone. 

Sort your waste 
correctly.

Use our digital Ask Milo 
What Goes Where? search 
engine to sort correctly.

And more!

Official service provider to

LOS ALAMOS COUNTY 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DIVISION

Friday, January 5, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

 Friday, July 12, 2024

 Friday, August 2, 2024

 Friday, September 6, 2024

 Saturday, October 5, 2024

 Friday, November 8, 2024 

Friday, December 6, 2024


